
 480 

 1
77

0 

position of element
if specified dual
energy*/ electric

 75 

 1
59

8 

 450 

 9
0 

*Dual energy models require a conversion-tee, consult relevant drawing for details.
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Strawberry Lane, Willenhall 
West Midlands WV13 3RS

Tel: 01902 387000  Fax: 01902 387001
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Squire
MD047

1770x480

Height: 1770  
Width: 480
Depth: 90 
Weight HO:14.2kg
             EO:  kg

Tube : 30sq + 25sq
Pipe Centres: 450
Elec. element if specified: 400
Output @ 50 C T Watts: 581 
                               BTUs: 1982
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